LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

October 17, 2019 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Mileage Rates

General Repairs And Maintenance
Accident Reporting

Requests for Assignment of Vehicles

Removal of Vehicles From Individual and Agency Assignment

Return of Assigned Vehicles

Official Use Only

Relatives

Public Sale

First-Come First-Served

Rejection of Bids

Receipt of Bids

Inspection of Property

State Does Note Guarantee

Refunds

Extension to Pay or Remove Property
Failure to Pay or Remove Property
Bond

Demolition of State Buildings

Timber Sales, Pinestraw, and Forest Commodities Sales
Surplus Weapons and Firearms

Payment

SOCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION

Introductory Statement

Definitions

Staffing Pattern

Staff Requirements

Requirements

Construction Requirements for Day Health Homes
Additional Enrollment and Participation Requirements
Health and Personal Care Services
Transportation

Emergencies and First Aid

Procedure

Procedure for Appeal

Nature and Purpose of State Adult Day Care Fund

HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF
Definitions
Application

01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC

10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC

10A NCAC
10A NCAC

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A
43A

06S
06S
06S
06S
06S
06S
06S
06S
06S
06S
06S
06S
06T

14G
14G

.0103
.0201
.0205
.0302
.0305
.0308
.0401
.0407
.0307
.0308
.0309
.0310
.0311
.0312
.0313
.0314
.0315
.0316
.0317
.0318
.0319
.0320

.0101
.0102
.0203
.0204
.0301
.0302
.0402
.0403
.0404
.0405
.0501
.0508
.0201

.0101
.0102



Criteria for an Undeserved Area Exemption - New Entity
Criteria for an Underserved Area Exemption - Existing Entity

PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD

Reporting Requirements for the Discharge of Firearms

Armed Security Guard Firearm Registration Permit Ident Cards
Renewal of Armed Security Guard Firearm Registration Permit
Training Requirements for Armed Security Guards

Concealed Weapons

Authorized Firearms

Requirements for Firearms Trainer Certificate

Renewal of a Firearms Trainer Certificate

Records Retention

Unarmed Trainer Certificate

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION

General Procedures

Analytical Procedures

Considerations/Assigning/Implementing Water Supply Classi...
Considerations/Assigning Classifications for Primary Recr...
Considerations in Assigning the Shellfishing Area Classif...
Considerations for Federally-Listed Threatened or Endange...
Antidegradation Policy

Definitions

Protection of Waters Downstream of Receiving Waters
Location of Sampling Sites and Mixing Zones

Natural Characteristics Qutside Standards Limits

Flow Design Criteria for Effluent Limitations

Standards for Toxic Substances and Temperature

Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class C Waters
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-I Waters
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-II Waters
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-IIl Wa...
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-IV Waters

Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-V Waters
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class B Waters
Tidal Salt Water Quality Standards for Class SC Waters
Tidal Salt Water Quality Standards for Class SA Waters
Tidal Salt Water Quality Standards for Class SB Waters
Water Quality Standards for Nutrient Sensitive Waters
Water Quality Standards for High Quality Waters

Water Quality Standards for Outstanding Resource Waters
Exemptions From Surface Water Quality Standards

Water Quality Management Plans

Effluent Channels

10A NCAC
10A NCAC

14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

14G .0103
14G .0104

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B

.0110
.0805
.0806
.0807
.0808
.0809
.0901
.0904
.0906
.0909

.0101
.0103
.0104
.0106
.0108
.0110
.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0208
.0211
.0212
.0214
.0215
.0216
.0218
.0219
.0220
.0221
.0222
.0223
.0224
.0225
.0226
.0227
.0228



Activities Deemed to Comply with Wetlands Standards
Wetland Standards

Classifications: General

Hiwassee River Basin

Little Tennessee River Basin and Savannah River Drainage ...

French Broad River Basin

Watauga River Basin

Broad River Basin

New River Basin

Catawba River Basin

Yadkin-Pee Dee River Basin

Lumber River Basin

Cape Fear River Basin

White Oak River Basin

Roanoke River Basin

Chowan River Basin

Neuse River Basin

Tar-Pamlico River Basin

Pasquotank River Basin

Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Exceptions to Monitoring and Reporting Requirements
General Recordkeeping and Reporting Requirements
Sources Covered by Appendix P of 40 CFR Part 51
Large Wood and Wood-Fossil Fuel Combination Units
Other Large Coal or Residual Qil Boilers

Federal Monitoring Requirements

Monitoring Emissions from Other Sources

Alternative Monitoring and Reporting Procedures
Quality Assurance Program

Compliance Assurance Monitoring

Applicability

Definitions

Requirements

Implementation

Purpose
Definitions

Applicability and Eligibility

Qualification of Emission Reduction Credits

Creating and Banking Emission Reduction Credits
Duration of Emission Reduction Credits

Use of Emission Reduction Credits

Certificates and Reqistry

Transferring Emission Reduction Credits

Revocation and Changes of Emission Reduction Credits

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02B
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D

.0230
.0231
.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309
.0310
.0311
.0312
.0313
.0314
.0315
.0316
.0317
.0601
.0602
.0604
.0605
.0606
.0607
.0608
.0610
.0611
.0612
.0613
.0614
.2101
.2102
.2103
.2104
.2301
.2302
.2303
.2304
.2305
.2306
.2307
.2308
.2309
.2310



Monitoring
Purpose and Scope

General Provisions on Test Methods and Procedures
Testing Protocol

Number of Test Points

Velocity and Volume Flow Rate

Molecular Weight

Determination of Moisture Content

Number of Runs and Compliance Determination
Particulate Testing Methods

Opacity

Sulfur Dioxide Testing Methods

Nitrogen Oxide Testing Methods

Volatile Organic Compound Testing Methods
Determination of Voc Emission Control System Efficiency
Fluorides

Total Reduced Sulfur

Mercury

Arsenic, Beryllium, Cadmium, Hexavalent Chromium
Dioxins and Furans

Determination of Pollutant Emissions Using the F Factor

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION
Game Bird Propagation License
Acquisition of Birds or Eggs

Disposition of Birds or Eggs
Transportation

Records

Quail Call-Pen Traps

Application for Licensure

License Authorization

Posting and Display of License

Cages

Sanitation and Care

Humane Treatment

Records

Inspections

Commercial Take of Certain Turtles Prohibited
Possession of Reptiles and Amphibians

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION
Definitions
General Requirements for Medical Waste

Requirements for Requlated Medical Waste Generators, Tran...

Requirements for the Treatment of Regulated Medical Waste

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D
02D

10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H

13B
13B
13B
13B

2311
.2601
.2602
.2603
.2604
.2605
.2606
.2607
.2608
.2609
.2610
.2611
.2612
.2613
.2614
.2616
.2617
.2618
.2619
.2620
.2621

.0901
.0903
.0904
.0905
.0906
.0907
1101
1102
.1103
1104
1105
.1106
1107
.1108
1301
.1302

1201
1202
.1203
1204



Requirements for Transporters of Requlated Medical Waste
Requirements for Storage of Requlated Medical Waste
Operational Reg/Requlated Medical Waste Treatment Facilities

Requirement for Permit

General Provisions for Solid Waste Compost Facilities
General Prohibitions for Solid Waste Compost Facilities
Siting/Design Regquirements for Solid Waste Compost Facili...
Application Requirements for Solid Waste Compost Facilities
Operational Requirements for Solid Waste Compost Facilities
Classification, Testing, and Distribution of Solid Waste ...
Recordkeeping and Reporting Requirements

Alternative Procedures, Vermicomposting, and Anaerobic Di...
Closure Requirements

DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Definition: Unprofessional Conduct by a Dentist
Definition: Unprofessional Conduct by a Dental Hygienist

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC

13B
13B
13B
13B
13B
13B
13B
13B
13B
13B
13B
13B
13B

16V
16V

.1205
.1206
1207
1401
.1402
.1403
.1404
.1405
.1406
.1407
.1408
.1409
.1410

.0101
.0102



