LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES October 17, 2019 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF				
Mileage Rates	01	NCAC	38	.0103
General Repairs And Maintenance	01	NCAC	38	.0201
Accident Reporting	01	NCAC	38	.0205
Requests for Assignment of Vehicles	01	NCAC	38	.0302
Removal of Vehicles From Individual and Agency Assignment	01	NCAC	38	.0305
Return of Assigned Vehicles	01	NCAC	38	.0308
Official Use Only	01	NCAC	38	.0401
Relatives	01	NCAC	38	.0407
Public Sale	01	NCAC	43A	.0307
First-Come First-Served	01	NCAC	43A	.0308
Rejection of Bids	01	NCAC	43A	.0309
Receipt of Bids	01	NCAC	43A	.0310
Inspection of Property	01	NCAC	43A	.0311
State Does Note Guarantee	01	NCAC	43A	.0312
<u>Refunds</u>	01	NCAC	43A	.0313
Extension to Pay or Remove Property	01	NCAC	43A	.0314
Failure to Pay or Remove Property	01	NCAC	43A	.0315
<u>Bond</u>	01	NCAC	43A	.0316
Demolition of State Buildings	01	NCAC	43A	.0317
Timber Sales, Pinestraw, and Forest Commodities Sales	01	NCAC	43A	.0318
Surplus Weapons and Firearms	01	NCAC	43A	.0319
<u>Payment</u>	01	NCAC	43A	.0320
SOCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION				
Introductory Statement	10A	NCAC	06S	.0101
<u>Definitions</u>	10A	NCAC	06S	.0102
Staffing Pattern	10A	NCAC	06S	.0203
Staff Requirements	10A	NCAC	06S	.0204
Requirements	10A	NCAC	06S	.0301
Construction Requirements for Day Health Homes	10A	NCAC	06S	.0302
Additional Enrollment and Participation Requirements	10A	NCAC	06S	.0402
Health and Personal Care Services	10A	NCAC	06S	.0403
<u>Transportation</u>	10A	NCAC	06S	.0404
Emergencies and First Aid	10A	NCAC	06S	.0405
<u>Procedure</u>	10A	NCAC	06S	.0501
Procedure for Appeal	10A	NCAC	06S	.0508
Nature and Purpose of State Adult Day Care Fund	10A	NCAC	06T	.0201
HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF				
<u>Definitions</u>	10A	NCAC	14G	.0101
<u>Application</u>	10A	NCAC	14G	.0102

Criteria for an Undeserved Area Exemption - New Entity Criteria for an Underserved Area Exemption - Existing Entity	10A NCAC 14G 10A NCAC 14G	
PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD		
Reporting Requirements for the Discharge of Firearms	14B NCAC 16	.0110
Armed Security Guard Firearm Registration Permit Ident Cards	14B NCAC 16	.0805
Renewal of Armed Security Guard Firearm Registration Permit	14B NCAC 16	.0806
Training Requirements for Armed Security Guards	14B NCAC 16	.0807
Concealed Weapons	14B NCAC 16	.0808
Authorized Firearms	14B NCAC 16	.0809
Requirements for Firearms Trainer Certificate	14B NCAC 16	.0901
Renewal of a Firearms Trainer Certificate	14B NCAC 16	.0904
Records Retention	14B NCAC 16	.0906
<u>Unarmed Trainer Certificate</u>	14B NCAC 16	.0909
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION		
General Procedures	15A NCAC 02B	.0101
Analytical Procedures	15A NCAC 02B	.0103
Considerations/Assigning/Implementing Water Supply Classi	15A NCAC 02B	.0104
Considerations/Assigning Classifications for Primary Recr	15A NCAC 02B	.0106
Considerations in Assigning the Shellfishing Area Classif	15A NCAC 02B	.0108
Considerations for Federally-Listed Threatened or Endange	15A NCAC 02B	.0110
Antidegradation Policy	15A NCAC 02B	.0201
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC 02B	.0202
Protection of Waters Downstream of Receiving Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0203
Location of Sampling Sites and Mixing Zones	15A NCAC 02B	.0204
Natural Characteristics Outside Standards Limits	15A NCAC 02B	.0205
Flow Design Criteria for Effluent Limitations	15A NCAC 02B	.0206
Standards for Toxic Substances and Temperature	15A NCAC 02B	.0208
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class C Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0211
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-I Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0212
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-II Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0214
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-III Wa	15A NCAC 02B	.0215
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-IV Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0216
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class WS-V Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0218
Fresh Surface Water Quality Standards for Class B Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0219
Tidal Salt Water Quality Standards for Class SC Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0220
Tidal Salt Water Quality Standards for Class SA Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0221
Tidal Salt Water Quality Standards for Class SB Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0222
Water Quality Standards for Nutrient Sensitive Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0223
Water Quality Standards for High Quality Waters	15A NCAC 02B	.0224
Water Quality Standards for Outstanding Resource Waters	15A NCAC 02B	
Exemptions From Surface Water Quality Standards	15A NCAC 02B	.0226
Water Quality Management Plans	15A NCAC 02B	
Effluent Channels	15A NCAC 02B	.0228

Activities Deemed to Comply with Wetlands Standards	15A NCAC 02B .0230
Activities Deemed to Comply with Wetlands Standards Wetland Standards	15A NCAC 02B .0230
Classifications: General	15A NCAC 02B .0231
Hiwassee River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0301
	15A NCAC 02B .0302
Little Tennessee River Basin and Savannah River Drainage French Broad River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0303
	15A NCAC 02B .0304
Watauga River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0305
Broad River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0306
New River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0307
Catawba River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0309
Yadkin-Pee Dee River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0309
Lumber River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0310
Cape Fear River Basin	
White Oak River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0312
Roanoke River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0313
Chowan River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0314
Neuse River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0315
Tar-Pamlico River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0316
Pasquotank River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0317
Purpose and Scope	15A NCAC 02D .0601
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC 02D .0602
Exceptions to Monitoring and Reporting Requirements	15A NCAC 02D .0604
General Recordkeeping and Reporting Requirements	15A NCAC 02D .0605
Sources Covered by Appendix P of 40 CFR Part 51	15A NCAC 02D .0606
Large Wood and Wood-Fossil Fuel Combination Units	15A NCAC 02D .0607
Other Large Coal or Residual Oil Boilers	15A NCAC 02D .0608
Federal Monitoring Requirements	15A NCAC 02D .0610
Monitoring Emissions from Other Sources	15A NCAC 02D .0611
Alternative Monitoring and Reporting Procedures	15A NCAC 02D .0612
Quality Assurance Program	15A NCAC 02D .0613
Compliance Assurance Monitoring	15A NCAC 02D .0614
<u>Applicability</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2101
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2102
<u>Requirements</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2103
<u>Implementation</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2104
<u>Purpose</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2301
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2302
Applicability and Eligibility	15A NCAC 02D .2303
Qualification of Emission Reduction Credits	15A NCAC 02D .2304
Creating and Banking Emission Reduction Credits	15A NCAC 02D .2305
<u>Duration of Emission Reduction Credits</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2306
Use of Emission Reduction Credits	15A NCAC 02D .2307
Certificates and Registry	15A NCAC 02D .2308
Transferring Emission Reduction Credits	15A NCAC 02D .2309
Revocation and Changes of Emission Reduction Credits	15A NCAC 02D .2310

Monitoring	15A NCAC 02D .2311
Purpose and Scope	15A NCAC 02D .2601
General Provisions on Test Methods and Procedures	15A NCAC 02D .2602
Testing Protocol	15A NCAC 02D .2603
Number of Test Points	15A NCAC 02D .2604
Velocity and Volume Flow Rate	15A NCAC 02D .2605
Molecular Weight	15A NCAC 02D .2606
<u>Determination of Moisture Content</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2607
Number of Runs and Compliance Determination	15A NCAC 02D .2608
Particulate Testing Methods	15A NCAC 02D .2609
<u>Opacity</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2610
Sulfur Dioxide Testing Methods	15A NCAC 02D .2611
Nitrogen Oxide Testing Methods	15A NCAC 02D .2612
Volatile Organic Compound Testing Methods	15A NCAC 02D .2613
Determination of Voc Emission Control System Efficiency	15A NCAC 02D .2614
<u>Fluorides</u>	15A NCAC 02D .2616
Total Reduced Sulfur	15A NCAC 02D .2617
Mercury	15A NCAC 02D .2618
Arsenic, Beryllium, Cadmium, Hexavalent Chromium	15A NCAC 02D .2619
Dioxins and Furans	15A NCAC 02D .2620
Determination of Pollutant Emissions Using the F Factor	15A NCAC 02D .2621
WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION	
Game Bird Propagation License	15A NCAC 10H .0901
Acquisition of Birds or Eggs	15A NCAC 10H .0903
Disposition of Birds or Eggs	15A NCAC 10H .0904
<u>Transportation</u>	15A NCAC 10H .0905
Records	15A NCAC 10H .0906
Quail Call-Pen Traps	15A NCAC 10H .0907
Application for Licensure	15A NCAC 10H .1101
<u>License Authorization</u>	15A NCAC 10H .1102
Posting and Display of License	15A NCAC 10H .1103
Cages	15A NCAC 10H .1104
Sanitation and Care	15A NCAC 10H .1105
Humane Treatment	15A NCAC 10H .1106
Records	15A NCAC 10H .1107
Inspections	15A NCAC 10H .1108
Commercial Take of Certain Turtles Prohibited	15A NCAC 10H .1301
Possession of Reptiles and Amphibians	15A NCAC 10H .1302
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION	
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC 13B .1201
General Requirements for Medical Waste	15A NCAC 13B .1202
Requirements for Regulated Medical Waste Generators, Tran	15A NCAC 13B .1203
Requirements for the Treatment of Regulated Medical Waste	15A NCAC 13B .1204

Requirements for Transporters of Regulated Medical Waste	15A NCAC 13B .1205
Requirements for Storage of Regulated Medical Waste	15A NCAC 13B .1206
Operational Req/Regulated Medical Waste Treatment Facilities	15A NCAC 13B .1207
Requirement for Permit	15A NCAC 13B .1401
General Provisions for Solid Waste Compost Facilities	15A NCAC 13B .1402
General Prohibitions for Solid Waste Compost Facilities	15A NCAC 13B .1403
Siting/Design Requirements for Solid Waste Compost Facili	15A NCAC 13B .1404
Application Requirements for Solid Waste Compost Facilities	15A NCAC 13B .1405
Operational Requirements for Solid Waste Compost Facilities	15A NCAC 13B .1406
Classification, Testing, and Distribution of Solid Waste	15A NCAC 13B .1407
Recordkeeping and Reporting Requirements	15A NCAC 13B .1408
Alternative Procedures, Vermicomposting, and Anaerobic Di	15A NCAC 13B .1409
Closure Requirements	15A NCAC 13B .1410
DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	
Definition: Unprofessional Conduct by a Dentist	21 NCAC 16V .0101
Definition: Unprofessional Conduct by a Dental Hygienist	21 NCAC 16V .0102